CATALOGUE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION       2
BOTS          3
CABLES
 Cable Types         11
 Cable Adaptors        15
BULKHEADS        17

Female
Description
Ordering code
4 Core 12 Core 24 Core
H3RO Trunk Cable 5m H3RO-CAB4-FM-5M H3RO-CAB12-FM-5M H3RO-CAB24-FM-5M
H3RO Trunk Cable 20m H3RO-CAB4-FM-20M H3RO-CAB12-FM-20M H3RO-CAB24-FM-20M
H3RO Trunk Cable 60m H3RO-CAB4-FM-60M H3RO-CAB12-FM-60M H3RO-CAB24-FM-60M
H3RO Trunk Cable 110m H3RO-CAB4-FM-110M H3RO-CAB12-FM-110M H3RO-CAB24-FM-110M
H3RO Trunk Cable 260m H3RO-CAB4-FM-260M H3RO-CAB12-FM-260M H3RO-CAB24-FM-260M
Q-ODC-12/24
Female
Q-ODC-12/24
Male

networks where a single fibre is used for send and receive.
ODC-4 ODC-4
Ordering code Description
H3RO-CAB4-RTFF-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor ODC-4 Rotator 1m
CABLE ADAPTORS
H3RO cable adaptors allow versatility by offering a range
of options to change the order of the optical cores for both
active Ethernet and xPON applications.
Inverting or rotating cores allows different cores to be
dropped off to devices or network spurs whereas union
cables allow two male connectors such as bulkheads to be
joined.
Rotator Cable
HARSH ENVIRONMENT RETICULATED OPTICS
Inverter Cable
The Inverter cable allows the fibre cores to be reversed to access
alternative network paths. The cable allows low loss insertion and
simple connection through quick connect terminations.
ODC-4
Female
ODC-4
Female
Q-ODC-12
Female
Q-ODC-12
Female
Ordering code Description
H3RO-CAB4-IVFF-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor ODC-4 Inverter 1m
H3RO-CAB12-IVFF-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor Q-ODC-12 Inverter 1m
H3RO-CAB24-IVFF-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor Q-ODC-24 Inverter 1m
Union Cable
The H3RO Union cable provides a straight through connection between BOTs or between cables along
the trunk backbone of the fibre network. The cable allows low loss insertion and simple connection
through quick connect terminations. The Union cable has a female connector at both ends to allow for
male connections to be joined.
ODC-4 ODC-4
Q-ODC-12
Female
Q-ODC-12
Female
Ordering code Description
H3RO-CAB4-FF-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor ODC-4 Union 1m
H3RO-CAB12-FF-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor Q-ODC-12 Union 1m
H3RO-CAB24-FF-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor Q-ODC-24 Union 1m
11
22
33
44

Q-ODC-12
Female
Ordering code Description
H3RO-CAB4-MM-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor ODC-4 Extender1m
H3RO-CAB12-MM-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor Q-ODC-12 Extender1m
H3RO-CAB24-MM-1M H3RO Cable Adaptor Q-ODC-24 Extender 1m
11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515
1616
1717
1818
1919
2020
2121
2222
2323
2424
Q-ODC-24
Female
Q-ODC-24
Female
Extender Cable (4 Core)
Extender Cable (12 Core)
Extender Cable (24 Core)
male male
male male
male male
BULKHEADS
20
The H3RO system provides all accessories required for industrial
applications including bulkheads. The bulkhead terminations
allow for robust mounting in harsh environments and supports
ease of installation and movement of equipment.
IP68 rated Bulkheads are available to convert from H3RO quick
connect cables to SC, LC and ST terminations supporting easy
integration into existing patch panels and network infrastructure.
BULKHEAD CONFIGURATIONS
Bulkhead Rear Mount
The H3RO rear mount bulkhead allows for rear
mounting of the IP68 bulkhead. Connector tails are
available for all common connectors as standard
stocked items. Custom connector tails are also
available on request.
Description
Ordering code
4 Core 12 Core 24 Core
H3RO Bulkhead Hex LC H3RO-BH4-HXLC-1M H3RO-BH12-HXLC-1M H3RO-BH24-HXLC-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Hex SC H3RO-BH4-HXSC-1M H3RO-BH12-HXSC-1M H3RO-BH24-HXSC-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Hex ST H3RO-BH4-HXST-1M H3RO-BH12-HXST-1M H3RO-BH24-HXST-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Hex SCA H3RO-BH4-HXSCA-1M H3RO-BH12-HXSCA-1M H3RO-BH24-HXSCA-1M
4 Core 12/24 Core
Mounting Holes
HARSH ENVIRONMENT RETICULATED OPTICS
Bulkhead Front Mount
The H3RO square flange bulkhead allows for front
mounting of the IP68 bulkhead. Connector tails are
available for all common connectors as standard
stocked items. Custom connector tails are also
available on request.
Bulkhead Flameproof
The H3RO flameproof bulkhead is a certified
IECEx product for use in explosive atmospheres.
Type of Protection: Flameproof
Markings: Ex db I Mb
Ex db IIC Gb
Standards: IEC 60079.0-2017
IEC 60079.1-2014-06
Certificate
No:
IECEx ExTC 18.0017U
Description
Ordering code
4 Core 12 Core 24 Core
H3RO Bulkhead Square LC H3RO-BH4-FLPLC-1M H3RO-BH12-FLPLC-1M H3RO-BH24-FLPLC-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Square SC H3RO-BH4-FLPSC-1M H3RO-BH12-FLPSC-1M H3RO-BH24-FLPSC-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Square ST H3RO-BH4-FLPST-1M H3RO-BH12-FLPST-1M H3RO-BH24-FLPST-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Square SCA H3RO-BH4-FLPSCA-1M H3RO-BH12-FLPSCA-1M H3RO-BH24-FLPSCA-1M
Description
Ordering code
4 Core 12 Core 24 Core
H3RO Bulkhead Square LC H3RO-BH4-SQLC-1M H3RO-BH12-SQLC-1M H3RO-BH24-SQLC-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Square SC H3RO-BH4-SQSC-1M H3RO-BH12-SQSC-1M H3RO-BH24-SQSC-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Square ST H3RO-BH4-SQST-1M H3RO-BH12-SQST-1M H3RO-BH24-SQST-1M
H3RO Bulkhead Square SCA H3RO-BH4-SQSCA-1M H3RO-BH12-SQSCA-1M H3RO-BH24-SQSCA-1M
4/12/24 Core
Mounting Holes
Thread Dimensions: M25 x 6g
22
Launch Lead
For situations where a metal bulkhead is not
required the H3RO solution offers a launch
lead cable. Unlike a traditional bulkhead the
launch leads have an attachment point mid
cable allowing it to be fed into the enclosure and
secured by supplied nuts. This plastic threaded
connector allows attachment through a 26mm
circular opening and can be easily converted to
a 16mm circular opening if required. The leads
are provided with a casing for the tails, providing
protection during installation.
Description
Ordering code
4 Core 12 Core 24 Core
H3RO Launch Lead Female LC H3RO-LL4-FLC-5M H3RO-LL12-FLC-5M H3RO-LL24-FLC-5M
H3RO Launch Lead Male LC H3RO-LL4-MLC-5M H3RO-LL12-MLC-5M H3RO-LL24-MLC-5M
H3RO Launch Lead Female SC H3RO-LL4-FSC-5M H3RO-LL12-FSC-5M H3RO-LL24-FSC-5M
H3RO Launch Lead Male SC H3RO-LL4-MSC-5M H3RO-LL12-MSC-5M H3RO-LL24-MSC-5M
H3RO Launch Lead Female ST H3RO-LL4-FST-5M H3RO-LL12-FST-5M H3RO-LL24-FST-5M
H3RO Launch Lead Male ST H3RO-LL4-MST-5M H3RO-LL12-MST-5M H3RO-LL24-MST-5M
H3RO Launch Lead Female SCA H3RO-LL4-FSCA-5M H3RO-LL12-FSCA-5M H3RO-LL24-FSCA-5M
H3RO launch Lead Male SCA H3RO-LL4-MSCA-5M H3RO-LL12-MSCA-5M H3RO-LL24-MSCA-5M
MOUNTING
BRACKETS
24
H3RO BOTs come with a universal mounting bracket
supporting a number of different mounting options to
suit any application.
With a common industrial mounting point and thumb
screw bot attachment a suite of quick connect
attachment options are available to securely mount the
BOTs.
Common industrial mounting points include uni-strut, din
rail, catenary wire, mesh and solid structure attachment.
MOUNTING BRACKET CONFIGURATIONS
Unistrut/Channel
H3RO BOTs can be mounted to existing
infrastructure such as uni-strut, commonly
found in harsh environment applications, using a
stainless  steel channel nut and M6 stainless steel
bolt.
Ordering code Description
H3RO-KIT-BOT-UNISTRUT H3RO Bot Unistrut Kit X10
HARSH ENVIRONMENT RETICULATED OPTICS
Din Rail
Din rail is commonly found in the industrial
environment. The universal mount supports the
din mount kit to easily clip onto Din rail, allowing
H3RO BOTs to be mounted easily into existing
infrastructure areas close to active equipment.
Ordering code Description
H3RO-KIT-BOT-DIN H3RO Bot Din Kit X5
Catenary Wire
The universal H3RO mount allows for mounting to
catenary wire straight out of the box. Simply hook
the angled top onto the wire and secure with a
cable tie or other suitable locking component.
26
Wire Mesh
For quick installation to mesh structures the
universal mount directly hooks on and can be
secured with a cable tie or similar. The strategically
placed mounting holes provide additional
attachment points as required.
Solid Structure Attachment
Strategically placed holes in the bracket allows the
H3RO universal mount to attach to any solid structure
by simply securing the mount to a suitable location,
sliding on the bot and tightening the thumb screw.
HARSH ENVIRONMENT RETICULATED OPTICS
ACCESSORIES
28
ACCESSORIES
To support ease of use and maintenance of H3RO in the
field we supply a range of accessories and fibre optic
cleaning products.
Ordering code Description
H3RO-KIT-CLEAN Kit Cleaner H3RO
H3RO-CLN-CLKLC Cleaner H3RO ODC-4/LC 1.25mm Ferrules
H3RO-CLN-CLKSCST Cleaner H3RO SC 2.5mm Ferrules
H3RO-CLN-CLKMTP Cleaner H3RO Q-ODC-12/24 MTP Ferrules
H3RO-CLN-ADPM12 Cleaner H3RO Adaptor Q-ODC-12/24 Extension/Male
H3RO-CLN-ADPF12 Cleaner H3RO Adaptor Q-ODC-12/24 Plug/Female